Rolling Bridge Jack Made for an
HDS-18 Four-Post Lift
RBJ9000
4-Post Bridge Jacks
SKU# 5175985
9,000-Lb. Capacity, Rolling Bridge Jack
Questions? Contact BendPak’s Sales Team
sales@bendpak.com | 1-800-253-2363
Monday - Friday, 6AM to 4:30PM PST
BendPak’s 9,000-lb. capacity rolling bridge jack is made for an
HDS-18 four-post lift. Each rolling jack comes complete with
three safety-lock positions and stackable pad adapters to
provide added clearance when needed.
© 2019 BendPak Inc. All rights reserved.
Features
-- 9,000-lb. lifting capacity
-- Rubber contact pads
-- Stackable adapters
-- High-pressure hydraulic power unit
-- Optional air-line kit
1645 Lemonwood Drive, Santa Paula, CA 93060 USA
Bridge Jack Series
SKU# Model Description
5175988 RBJ4500 4,500-lb Capacity
5175987 RBJ6000 6,000-lb Capacity
5175986 RBJ7000 7,000-lb Capacity
5175985 RBJ9000 9,000-lb Capacity
5175031 RBJ15000 15,000-lb Capacity
5175032 RBJ18000 18,000-lb Capacity
5175033 RBJ25000 25,000-lb Capacity
Lifting Capacity 9,000 lbs. (4,091 kg)
Support Arm Width 41” - 51.5” (1,041 mm - 1,308 mm)
Pad Only 4.5” - 14.5” (114 mm - 362 mm)
Pad + Adapter 8” - 18” (203 mm - 457 mm)
Arm Reach 42” - 56” (1,067 mm - 1,422 mm)
Shipping Weight 360 lbs. (164 kg)
Shipping Dimensions 36” x 22” x 21”
(914 mm x 559 mm x 533 mm)
Specifications
Commercial-grade air-hydraulic pump requires 125 psi and
10 – 20 CFM.